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September 30, 2013 | Atlantic10.com | Twitter: @atlantic10 | #A10 | Facebook: /Atlantic10
Team WL PCT H A | WL PCT H A N LAST10 sTKk | Wednesday,September 25
NJIT 3, La Salle 0
VCU 20 1000 00 20| 124 75 00 52 72 73 W2 (25-20,28-26,25-16)
Rhode Island 20 1000 00 20| 87 533 30 23 34 64 W2
Fordham -1 500 11 00| 89 471 31 05 53 46 W Friday, September 27
Duquesne 11 500 11 00 | 78 467 41 14 23 46 Ll Z‘;‘};f;gi? 2555”;; )L°“'5 g
Saint Louis -1 500 00 1-1 [ 510 333 25 23 12 37 Wi VCU 3, Dayton 2
George Mason -1 500 00 11 | 511 312 14 24 23 37 Wi (21-25,28-26,14-25,25-23,15-13)
George Washington 0-0 .000 00 00 | 59 357 23 04 32 37 L2 Rhode Island 3, Fordham 0
Dayton 0-2 .000 02 00 | 68 429 44 02 2-2 3-7 L2 2D W25 U
George Mason 3, La Salle 0

QUICK HIT NOTES

O Every player that has earned the A-10’s Player of the Week award has won a second award this
season. The first Player of the Week of the season, Dayton’s Megan Campbell, earned her second
weekly award this week when she was named Defensive Player of the Week. The other two Player of
the Week winners, VCU’s Romana Kriskova and Cecilia Aragao both earned back-to-back Player of
the Week nods.

¢ Dayton ranks sixth nationally in blocks as a team with 2.92 per set. George Mason ranks just behind
the Flyers at 15th with 2.82 blocks per set. Mason'’s Lolade Owokoniran is 10th in individual blocks
with 1.44 per set.

0 Romana Kriskova of VCU is seventh nationally in kills per set (4.82) and fifth in points per set (5.55).

0 George Mason played its first conference matches over the weekend, posting a 1-1 record. The
Patriots won their first four sets as a member of the Atlantic 10 Conference.

¢ Saint Louis overcame an 0-2 set deficit Sunday on the road in a 3-2 win at Dayton.

0 VCU upset four-time defending champion and preseason No. 1 Dayton Friday in the conference
opener for both teams. The Rams snapped Dayton’s 33-match conference home win streak Friday
with a thrilling five-set decision. VCU is 6-2 in five-set matches this season. The Rams have played
five tiebreakers in their last seven matches and are 4-1 in those contests.

0 VCU has played well in the non-conference season and the first weekend of league play, but not once
have the Rams played a home match. That will change Friday when VCU hosts George Washington.

VAT LIPS 2073 VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

AVCA POLL Nov. 22-24, 2013
Team Rank Week Charles E. Smith Center
Dayton 22 Preseason .
Dayton RV (31) 9/2 Washlngton, D.C.
Host - George Washington
2012 RPI November 22 - Quarterfinals
Team Rank | Match 1 - Seed No. 4 vs. Seed No. 5
Dayton 19 | Match 2 - Seed No. 3 vs. Seed No. 6
VCU 60
Duquesne 117 | November 23 - Semifinals
George Washington...........ce. 171 | Match 3 - Winner Match 1 vs. Seed No. 1
Saint Louis 179 | Match 4 - Winner Match 2 vs. Seed No. 2
Rhode Island ..........ccouvceuvvenccuuencccnnns 218
Fordham 266 | November 24 - Final
George Mason .......ceumnccesunnne 276 | Match 5 - Winner Match 3 vs. Winner Match 4
La Salle 294
Champion receives automatic bid to NCAA Tournament.

Saturday, September 28
Fordham 3, George Mason 1

(21-25,25-18,25-22,25-22)
Rhode Island 3, La Salle 0
25-10,25-22,25-18)

Sunday, September 29
Saint Louis 3, Dayton 2

(15-25,23-25,25-18,25-21,15-12)
VCU 3, Duquesne 2
(26-24,21-25,25-17,24-26,15-7)
Towson 3, George Washington 1
(25-17,25-20,23-25,28-26)

THIS WEEK'S GAMES

Monday, September 30

Penn at La Salle 7:00 pm
Tuesday, October 1

Stony Brook at Fordham 7:00 pm
Wednesday, October 2

Hampton at VCU 7:00 pm
Brown at Rhode Island 7:00 pm
Friday, October 4

George Washington at VCU* 7:00 pm
Saint Louis at George Mason* 7:00 pm
Duquesne at Rhode Island* 7:00 pm
Dayton at La Salle* 7:00 pm
Saturday, October 5

Saint Louis at La Salle* 7:00 pm
Duquesne at Fordham* 7:00 pm
Sunday, October 6

Dayton at VCU* 1:00 pm
George Washington at Rhode Island* 1:00 pm
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Double-Doubles
(minimum 2 double-doubles)

ARAGAQO, Cecilia-VCU

KRISKOVA, Romana-VCU

RYGELSKI, Danielle-SLU

HIPP, Lisa-FOR

DARNOLD, Franki-URI

KONKEL, Sara-FOR

2013 TEAM NCAA RANKINGS

(Must be ranked in Top 25 nationally)

Team Rank Stat
Blocks Per Set

Dayton 6 292
George Mason 15 2.82
Digs Per Set

Rhode Island 24 16.6
2013 INDIVIDUAL NCAA RANKINGS

(Must be ranked in Top 25 nationally)

Player Rank Stat
Blocks Per Set

Lolade Owokoniran, GM 10 144
Kills Per Set

Romana Kriskova, VCU 7 4.82
Points Per Set

Romana Kriskova, VCU 5 5.55

MISCELLANEQUS STAT LEADERS

Cecilia Aragao | VCU

Junior | Setter | Recife, Brazil

Aragao, a setter from Recife, Brazil, earned her second straight Player of the Week nod
after she led the Rams to conference play-opening wins at Dayton and Duquesne with
a pair of complete all-around performances. She averaged 10.10 assists per set, as well
as 3.20 digs, 1.30 kills and 0.90 blocks while hitting .433. She had 49 assists, seven kills,
hitting .389 with 20 digs for a double-double in a win at Dayton, snapping the Flyers’
33-match home conference winning streak. She followed that with six kills, a .500
hitting percentage, 52 assists and 12 digs in a win at Duquesne. Aragao now has nine
double-doubles (assist-digs) this season.

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE WEEK

Megan Campbell | Dayton
Senior | Middle Blocker | Versailles, Ohio

A native of Versailles, Ohio, Campbell posted double-digit blocks in back-to-back
matches this weekend averaging an incredible 2.10 blocks/set over the Flyers'two
matches. Campbell, a middle blocker, narrowly missed the double-double in both
matches, recording nine kills and 10 blocks against VCU and nine kills to go with a

)| career-high 11 blocks against SLU. The frontline player also had three digs and three
aces. The award is Campbell’s second weekly nod of the season. She also won Offen-
sive Player of the Week honors the first week of awards.

ROOKIE OF THE WEEK

Danielle Rygelski | Saint Louis
Freshman | Outside Hitter | St. Charles, Mo.

Rygelski had a strong opening weekend of conference play, helping the Billikens
record a 1-1 week. She notched her sixth double-double of the season in a win over
Dayton with 15 kills and 11 digs. She also tallied four blocks in that match. A native of
St. Charles, Mo., the freshman outside hitter also had 14 kills at Duquesne and led the
Bills with 29 kills in two matches (3.62 per set) last week and on the defensive side, had
14 digs and four blocks.

HENRY, Mary-DUQ
HEALY, Michelle-LAS

FOSCHIA, Allison-DUQ

BOE, Meredith-SLU

DILLON, Mallory-SLU

PRICE, Tori-MASON

KINNAN, Callan-URI

ZONJIC, Lana-MASON

PERILLO, Kelly-LAS
CLEMENS, Emily-GW

TURNER, Alaina-UD

KUHLMEIER, Laura-LAS

NEWMAN, Kelsey-GW

JENDRYK, Jenna-UD
YOUNG, Nora-DUQ

TIMMER, Jordan-GW

PAST WEEKLY AWARD WINNERS

Date Offensive Player Defensive Player Rookie
Sept. 3 Megan Campbell, UD Cecilia Aragao, VCU Callan Kinnan, URI
Sept.9 Romana Kriskova, VCU Allison Foschia, DUQ Mallory Dillon, SLU

Chidima Osuchukwu, GW
Callan Kinnan, URI
Danielle Rygelski, SLU

Romana Kriskova, VCU
Cecilia Aragao, VCU
Cecilia Aragao, VCU

Sept. 16
Sept. 23
Sept. 30
Oct. 7
Oct. 14
Oct. 21
Oct. 28
Nov. 4
Nov. 11
Nov. 18

Megan Gilbert, SLU
Janelle Sykes, VCU
Megan Campbell, UD

SEMAN, Cate-URI

GOSS, Rachael-GW

WILLIAMS, Loren-GW

KONOVODOFF, Abigail-FOR .......cccccoeuuuuunnnnruvurnncs
MARTIN, Morghan-MASON.............ccoucerrunnenn.

STEFFAN, Catie-URI
SPENCER, Laura-MASON

MELICH, Rachel-LAS

GREENSLADE, Jessie-MASON...
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A-10 PRESEASON POLL

VS. OTHER CONFERENCES

American..... ..2-6  MissouriValley..

America East.. 9-2  Mountain West. No. Team Total
ACC 0-7  Northeast 1. -~81(9)
Atlantic SUN .. 2-1  OhioValley ..crrreccrrsrecrrrne 2-2 | 2. Duquesne.

Big 12 -3 PAC-12 3. Saint Louis

Big East 1-4  Patriot

Big Sky 1-2  SEC 4. veu )

Big SOUth oooooeeeeccccrrrrrrrrrreneneseseees 2-2  Southern 5. George Washington...

Big Ten 0-6  Southland 6. Rhode Island

Big WEST rrvrrrsvsssssssssssssssanns 0-0 SWAC 7. George Mason

CAA 2-3 Summit

Conference USA 2-0  SunBelt el =
Great West 1-0 West COASt uvvrrmmmrrrssnsrrsssessnresns 9. Lasalle 1
Horizon 1-1 WAC

lvy 0-3  Independents... Number in parenthesis indicates first-
MAAC 2-1 Non Division |.... ....0-0 .

MAC 23 TOTALuoo 48-72 (400) | P

MEAC 4-3
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Dayton (6-8,0-2)

08/30/13
08/31/13
08/31/13
Sep 06
Sep 06
Sep 07
09/12/13
09/13/13
09/14/13
09/20/13
09/21/13
09/22/13
* 09/27/13
* 09/29/13

TULSA
NORTHEASTERN
MISSOURI STATE
vs Cincinnati

vs #24 North Carolina
at Ohio

vs #17 lowa State

at #12 Nebraska

vs Saint Mary's

WESTERN KENTUCKY

WESTERN MICHIGAN
WRIGHT STATE

VCU

SAINT LOUIS

Duquesne (7-8,1-1)

08/30/13
08/31/13
Aug 31
09/05/13
09/07/13
09/07/13
09/13/13
09/14/13
09/14/13
09/17/13
09/20/13
09/21/13
09/21/13
* 09/26/13
* 09/29/13

at IPFW

vs Connecticut

vs Southern lllinois
CENTRAL MICHIGAN
XAVIER

at Robert Morris

at William and Mary
vs Lipscomb

at Virginia Tech
WEST VIRGINIA

vs Cincinnati

at #14 Michigan State
vs Eastern Michigan
SAINT LOUIS

VCU

Fordham (8-10,1-1)

8/30/201
8/31/201
8/31/201
Sep 06
Sep 06
Sep 07
Sep 07
Sep 10
Sep 13
Sep 13
Sep 14
Sep 17
Sep 20
Sep 21
Sep 21

* Sep 27

* Sep 28
Oct 01

vs Savannah State
at Winthrop

vs Tennessee Tech
vs Navy

vs Canisius

at West Virginia

vs Norfolk State
HOFSTRA

vs Binghamton

vs Boston College
at Columbia

at St. John's

NJIT

vs Hartford

at Central Connecticut
RHODE ISLAND
GEORGE MASON
STONY BROOK

2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Conference Schedule and Results as of Oct 01, 2013

George Mason (5-11,1-1)

W 3-1 A-868 Aug 31  at American
W 3-1 A-500 Aug 31  vs Howard
L 1-3 A-496 Aug 30 GEORGETOWN
W 3-0 Sep 04 at UMBC
L 03 A-138 Sep 06 COPPIN STATE
L 03 Sep 06 PRINCETON
L 03 Sep 07 RADFORD
L 03 A-8102 Sep 07 TEMPLE
W 32 A-230 Sep 13  vs Villanova
L 13 A-886 Sep 14  vs New Hampshire
W 31 A912 Sep 14  at Maryland
W 3-0 A-672 Sep20 at UNC Greensboro
L 23 A-1076 Sep21 vs NC Central
L 23 A-980 Sep 21  vs Texas Christian
* Sep28 at Fordham
* Sep27 atlaSalle
L 0-3 A-560
L 03 George Washington (5-9,0-0)
W 3-0 Aug 30 MARYLAND
W 31 A-185 Aug 31  UMBC
W 32 A-126 Aug 31 MISSISSIPPI
W 3-1 A-248 Sep 06  vs Stephen F. Austin
L 23 A-116 Sep 06 at UCF
L 1-3 A-157 Sep 07 ELON
L 03 A-624 Sep 11 at Georgetown
W 3-0 A-112 Sep 13  at #18 North Carolina
W 3-1 A-130 Sep 14 vs Albany
L 13 A-1533 Sep 14  vs James Madison
L 13 A-156 Sep 20  at Northern lllinois
W 3-0 A-186 Sep 20 vs Western lllinois
L 23 A-195 Sep21 vsIPFW
Sep29 TOWSON
W 30 A-89 La Salle (1-19,0-2)
L 03 A-128 Aug 31 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON
L 13 A-51 Aug 31  LAFAYETTE
W 3-0 A-87 Sep 01  BUCKNELL
W 32 A-92 Sep 01 SACRAMENTO STATE
L 03 A-256 Sep 04  at Howard
W 3-0 A-56 Sep 06 at Loyola Maryland
W 31 A-189 Sep 07 DELAWARE
W 3-1 A-68 Sep 07 vs UMBC
L 03 A44 Sep 11 at Rider University
L 13 A-136 Sep 14  vs Weber State
L 03 A-234 Sep 15  vs American
W 3-0 A-21 Sep 15  vs Temple
L 03 A-67 Sep 17  at Morgan State
L 23 A-246 Sep 20 vs Austin Peay
L 03 A-161 Sep20 at Memphis
W 31 A-182 Sep 21  vs Arkansas-Little Rock
L 23 A-102 Sep25 NJIT

* Sep27 GEORGE MASON
* Sep28 RHODE ISLAND
Sep30 PENN

I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_I_E

0-3

1-3
3-1
3-1
1-3
2-3
1-3
2-3

0-3
0-3
3-0
0-3
1-3
3-0

3-2

0-3
3-2

1-3

3-0
1-3
1-3
1-3

0-3
0-3
0-3
0-3

0-3
1-3
0-3
0-3

0-3
0-3

0-3
1-3

A-2254
A-30
A-262
A-852

A-550
A-171
A-141

A-658
A-74
A-39
A-182
A-91

A-740

A-333

A-401

A-212
A-702
A-75

A-212
A-334
A-149
A-142
A-166

A-50

A-100
A-242
A-94
A-84
A-533
A-63
A-75
A-82
A-100
A-132
A-378
A-89
A-95
A-91
A-93
A-103
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‘l 2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
{ ) Conference Schedule and Results as of Oct 01, 2013

Rhode Island (8-7,2-0)

Aug 30 vs St. Peter's W 3-0 A-74
Aug 31  vs New Hampshire W 32 A-123
Aug 31 at Lehigh L 03 A-164
Sep 06 vs lowa L 03 A82
Sep 07  vs Army L 03 A-131
Sep 07  at Valparaiso L 03 A-29%
Sep 13  UMASS LOWELL W 3-0 A-185
Sep 13  UTEP W 3-0 A-110
Sep 14 HARTFORD W 32 A-350
Sep 20  vs #9 Minnesota L 03 A-75
Sep 20  at Dartmouth L 1-3 A-203
Sep21  vs New Hampshire W 3-0 A-89
Sep 21  vs Connecticut L 23 A-142
* Sep27 atFordham W 3-0 A-161
* Sep28 atlaSalle W 3-0 A-93
Saint Louis (5-10,1-1)
Aug 30 AUBURN L 03 A47
Aug 31 LOUISIANA-MONROE W 31 A-354
Aug 31 #10 NEBRASKA L 0-3 A-3759
Sep 6 at Morehead State W 3-0 A-588
Sep 07 vs IUPUI L 038
Sep 7 vs Montana State W 3-0
Sep 10 at Southern lllinois L 03 A-322
Sep 13 NORTHERN IOWA L 23 A-=215
Sep 13 MIAMI (OHIO) L 23 A-307
Sep 14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE L 1-3 A-248
Sep 14  BRADLEY W 3-0 A-367
Sep21  at Arkansas L 03 A-832
Sep21 vs Kansas State L 1-3
* 09/26/13 at Duquesne L 03 A-186
* 09/29/13 at Dayton W 32 A-980
VCU (12-4,2-0)
Aug 30 vs Florida Gulf Coast W  3-0
Aug 31  at IUPUI W 32 A-307
Aug 31 s lllinois State W 3-1
Sep 06  at #21 Kentucky L 23 A-1439
Sep 06  vs Liberty W 3-0 A-103
Sep 07 vs East Tennessee State W 32 A-972
Sep 12  vs East Tennessee State W  3-0
Sep 13  vs Austin Peay W 3-0
Sep 14 vs Wichita State L 038
Sep 14  at Tennessee W 32 A-747
09-17-13 at High Point W 3-0 A-1057
Sep 20 vs Colgate W 3-2
Sep21  vs Wisconsin L 23
Sep21 at NC State L 13 A-719
* 09/27/13 at Dayton W 32 A-1076
* 09/29/13 at Duquesne W 32 A-195
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Conference Team Leaders as of Oct 01, 2013
/Al

Hitting Percentage S K E TA Pct. Opponent Hitting Pct S K E TA Pct.
1. Saint Louis 54 718 313 1884 .215 1. VCU 66 730 393 2055 .164
2. Duquesne 57 705 283 1992 212 2. Rhode Island 52 593 282 1871 .166
3. Rhode Island 52 708 299 1965 .208 3. George Mason 59 777 391 2214 174
4. VCU 66 819 392 2078 .205 4. Dayton 53 698 333 1929 .189
5. Dayton 53 590 269 1813 .177 5. Fordham 60 670 306 1910 .191
6. Fordham 60 713 391 2048 .157 6. George Washington 52 640 278 1758 .206
7. George Mason 59 666 341 2084 .156 7. Duquesne 57 797 340 2131 .214
8. George Washington 52 597 333 1756 .150 8. Saint Louis 54 697 274 1905 .222
9. La Salle 62 588 381 2084 .099 9. La Salle 62 858 278 2104 .276
Assists S No. Avg/S Kills S No. Avg/S
1. Saint Louis 54 676 12.52 1. Rhode Island 52 708 13.62
2. Rhode Island 52 639 12.29 2. Saint Louis 54 718  13.30
3. Duquesne 57 677 11.88 3. VCU 66 819 12.41
4. VCU 66 765 11.59 4. Duquesne 57 705  12.37
5. Fordham 60 669 11.15 5. Fordham 60 713 11.88
6. George Washington 52 554  10.65 6. George Washington 52 597 11.48
7. George Mason 59 620 10.51 7. George Mason 59 666  11.29
8. Dayton 53 546  10.30 8. Dayton 53 590 11.13
9. La Salle 62 542 8.74 9. La Salle 62 588 9.48
Blocks S BS BA Total Avg/S Service Aces S No. Avg/S
1. Dayton 53 18 274 155 292 1. Fordham 60 88 1.47
2. George Mason 59 16 297 164 2.79 2. VCU 66 94 1.42
3. VCU 66 23 301 173 263 3. Dayton 53 69 1.30
4. Duquesne 57 43 188 137 2.40 4. Duquesne 57 72 1.26
5. George Washington 52 39 144 111 213 5. Rhode Island 52 65 1.25
6. Rhode Island 52 19 182 110 212 6. George Washington 52 63 1.21
7. Saint Louis 54 4 198 103 1.91 7. Saint Louis 54 61 1.13
8. Fordham 60 17 126 80 1.33 8. La Salle 62 64 1.03
9. La Salle 62 10 115 67 1.09 9. George Mason 59 54 0.92
Digs S No. Avg/S
1. Rhode Island 52 863 16.60
2. Duquesne 57 831 14.58
3. Saint Louis 54 787 1457
4. George Mason 59 851 14.42
5. George Washington 52 731 14.06
6. Dayton 53 741 13.98
7. La Salle 62 835  13.47
8. Fordham 60 799 13.32
9. VCU 66 800 12.12



e 2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Conference Individual Leaders as of Oct 01, 2013
/Al

(Players listed below have played in at least 50.00 percent of their team's games.)

Hitting % (Min. 3.0 TA/set) Cl S K E TA Pct. Kills Cl S No.  Avg/S
1. LOVE, Arielle-DUQ Jr 55 185 45 399 .351 1. KRISKOVA, Romana-VCU So 66 318 4.82
2. GILBERT, Megan-SLU So 54 142 39 316 .326 2. DILLON, Mallory-SLU Fr 54 221 4.09
3. CAMPBELL, Megan-UD Sr 53 142 30 344 .326 3. DARNOLD, Franki-URI So 49 194 3.96
4. OSUCHUKWU, Chidima-GW Fr 52 1083 31 227 317 4. RYGELSKI, Danielle-SLU Fr 54 206 3.81
5. OWOKONIRAN, Lolade-MASON So 56 103 37 229 288 5. ZONJIC, Lana-MASON Sr 31 108 3.48
6. SELF, Layne-URI Fr 48 110 44 232 284 6. LOVE, Arielle-DUQ Jr 55 185 3.36
7. HANNAN, Isolde-UD Jr 38 57 20 132 .280 7. HIPP, Lisa-FOR Sr 57 180 3.16
8. RITCHIE, Lindsay-FOR Jr 30 46 18 103 .272 8. JONES, Kalah-VCU So 66 195 2.95
9. KRISKOVA, Romana-VCU So 66 318 136 694 .262 9. PERILLO, Kelly-LAS So 45 132 2.93
10. SPENCER, Laura-MASON Sr 56 76 26 198 .253 10. STEFFAN, Catie-URI Jr 36 104 2.89
Assists Cl S No. Avg/S Service Aces Cl S No. Avg/S
1. KINNAN, Callan-URI Fr 46 489  10.63 1. RODENBERG, Maria-FOR Sr 60 28 0.47
2. HENRY, Mary-DUQ So 57 596 10.46 2. ABSHIRE, Patti-DUQ Jr 57 21 0.37
3. ARAGAO, Cecilia-VCU Jr 66 640 9.70 3. KLINE, Sammy-DUQ Fr 57 20 0.35
4. KONKEL, Sara-FOR Sr 54 520 9.63 4. KRISKOVA, Romana-VCU So 66 23 0.35
5. BOE, Meredith-SLU So 54 500 9.26 5. SEMAN, Cate-URI So 50 17 0.34
6. PRICE, Tori-MASON Sr 55 508 9.24 6. JENDRYK, Jenna-UD So 583 15 0.28
7. JENDRYK, Jenna-uUD So 583 466 8.79 7. TURNER, Alaina-UD So 583 14 0.26
8. TIMMER, Jordan-GW So 38 308 8.11 CAMPBELL, Megan-UD Sr 53 14 0.26
9. DELSING, Brennan-FOR So 57 15 0.26
10. CHURCH, Anna-SLU Fr 54 14 0.26
Blocks Cl S BS BA Total Avg/S Digs Cl S No. Avg/S
1. OWOKONIRAN, Lolade-MASON So 56 3 81 84 1.50 1. MOORE, Bernetta-MASON So 56 277 4.95
2. SYKES, Janelle-VCU Jr 66 4 84 88 1.33 2. DOYLE, Maddy-GW So 52 242 4.65
3. CAMPBELL, Megan-UD Sr 53 3 66 69 1.30 3. KRAFKA, Janna-UD So 53 236 4.45
4. SPENCER, Laura-MASON Sr 56 3 64 67 1.20 4. SCANLON, Lizzy-URI So 33 136 412
5. SELF, Layne-URI Fr 48 8 48 56 1.17 5. CHURCH, Anna-SLU Fr 54 222 4.11
6. HANNAN, Isolde-UD Jr 38 3 4 44 1.16 6. ABSHIRE, Patti-DUQ Jr 57 227 3.98
7. ARAGAO, Cecilia-VCU Jr 66 5 71 76 115 7. NOGA, Erin-LAS So 62 237 3.82
8. OSUCHUKWU, Chidima-GW Fr 52 19 38 57 1.10 8. RODENBERG, Maria-FOR Sr 60 207 3.45
9. GILBERT, Megan-SLU So 54 0 56 56 1.04 9. LOVE, Amanda-VCU Jr 66 226 3.42
10. REED, Nora-VCU Fr 66 4 64 68 1.03 10. SEMAN, Cate-URI So 50 159 3.18
Team Identification Team ID
Dayton ub
Duquesne buQ
Fordham FOR
George Mason MASON
George Washington GW
La Salle LAS
Rhode Island URI
Saint Louis SLU

VCU VCU



e 2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013
AT

INDIVIDUAL MATCH HIGHS

ATTACK PERCENT (K-E-TA) minimum 12 Kills

.833 (21- 1-24) 3s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)
.765 (14- 1-17) 3s JONES, Kalah (VCU) vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)
.543 (19- 0-35) 4s CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs Western Michigan (09/21/13)
.541 (27- 7-37) 5s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at East Tennessee State (Sep 07, 2013)
.522 (12- 0-23) 4s CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs Northeastern (08/31/13)
.522 (13- 1-23) 3s FARAGE, Marah (Duquesne) vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
519 (17- 3-27) 3s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at High Point (09-17-13)
.500 (12- 1-22) 3s SELF, Layne (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
.500 (17- 2-30) 4s LOVE, Arielle (Duguesne) vs Central Michigan (09/05/13)
.500 (15- 4-22) 4s LOCKETT, Taylor (Duquesne) vs Central Michigan (09/05/13)
KILLS (K-E-TA
28 (28- 9-53) 5s RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
28 (28-13-69) 5s DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
28 (28-10-59) 5s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
27 (27- 7-37) 5s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at East Tennessee State (Sep 07, 2013)
27 (27-12-64) 5s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
25 (25- 9-48) 4s HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
25 (25-10-59) 5s RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) vs Miami (Ohio) (Sep 13, 2013)
25 (25-10-59) 5s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) vs Colgate (Sep 20, 2013)
24 (24-11-48) 5s NEWMAN, Kelsey (George Washington) vs Stephen F. Austin (Sep 06, 2013)
23 (23- 9-49) 5s DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Miami (Ohio) (Sep 13, 2013)
KILLS 3-SETS (K-E-TA)
21 (21- 1-24) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)
20 (20- 6-39) DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Auburn (Aug 30, 2013)
18 (18- 4-31) RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) vs Bradley (Sep 14, 2013)
17 (17- 5-30) GREENSLADE, Jessie (George Mason) at NC Central (Sep 21, 2013)
17 (17- 3-45) DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) vs UTEP (Sep 13, 2013)

KILLS 4-SETS (K-E-TA)

25 (25- 9-48) HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

22 (22-10-60) HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs Tennessee Tech (8/31/2013)

22 (22- 6-38) LOVE, Arielle (Duguesne) at Cincinnati (09/20/13)

22 (22-11-53) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at NC State (Sep 21, 2013)

20 (20-10-42) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) vs lllinois State (Aug 31, 2013)

KILLS 5-SETS (K-E-TA)

28 (28- 9-53) RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
28 (28-13-69) DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)

28 (28-10-59) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)

27 (27- 7-37) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at East Tennessee State (Sep 07, 2013)
27 (27-12-64) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS (K-E-TA)
9 (2 ) 5s DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
6 (1 ) 5s TURNER, Alaina (Dayton) vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
4 (2 ) 5s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
2 (1 ) 5s STEFFEN, Catie (Rhode Island) vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
0 (2 ) 4s HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs Tennessee Tech (8/31/2013)
0 (19-14-60) 5s KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
9 (2 ) 5s
9 (2 ) 5s
9 (2 ) 5s
9 (2 ) 5s

RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) vs Miami (Ohio) (Sep 13, 2013)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) vs Colgate (Sep 20, 2013)
DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 3-GAMES (K-E-TA)

45 (17- 3-45) DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) vs UTEP (Sep 13, 2013)

41 (11- 6-41) KUHLMEIER, Laura (La Salle) vs NJIT (Sep 25, 2013)

40 ( 9- 9-40) GREENSLADE, Jessie (George Mason) at American (Aug 31, 2013)
39 (15- 5-39) DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs IUPUI (Sep 07, 2013)

39 (20- 6-39) DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Auburn (Aug 30, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 4-GAMES (K-E-TA)

60 (22-10-60) HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs Tennessee Tech (8/31/2013)

55 (17-13-55) DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)

53 (22-11-53) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at NC State (Sep 21, 2013)

51 (13- 7-51) PERILLO, Kelly (La Salle) vs Lafayette (Aug 31, 2013)

51 (17-10-51) DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Youngstown State (Sep 14, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 5-GAMES (K-E-TA)
69 (2 ) DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
66 (1 ) TURNER, Alaina (Dayton) vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
64 (27-12-64) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
62 (1 )
60 (1 )

STEFFEN, Catie (Rhode Island) vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013

ASSISTS
BOE, Meredith (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
ARAGADO, Cecilia (VCU) at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
KINNAN, Callan (Rhode Island) at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
KINNAN, Callan (Rhode Island) at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) at Central Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)

ASSISTS 3-SETS
KINNAN, Callan (Rhode Island) vs New Hampshire (Sep 21, 2013)
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) vs NJIT (Sep 20, 2013)
ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)
BOE, Meredith (Saint Louis) at Montana State (Sep 7, 2013)
ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) at High Point (09-17-13)

ASSISTS 4-SETS
KINNAN, Callan (Rhode Island) at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
HENRY, Mary (Duquesne) vs Central Michigan (09/05/13)
JENDRYK, Jenna (Dayton) vs Western Michigan (09/21/13)
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) vs Binghamton (Sep 13, 2013)

ASSISTS 5-SETS
BOE, Meredith (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
ARAGADO, Cecilia (VCU) at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
KINNAN, Callan (Rhode Island) at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) at Central Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
BOE, Meredith (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)

DIGS
RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) at Central Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
MOORE, Bernetta (George Mason) vs Coppin State (Sep 06, 2013)
CHURCH, Anna (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
NOGA, Erin (La Salle) vs NJIT (Sep 25, 2013)
KRAFKA, Janna (Dayton) vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)

DIGS 3-SETS
NOGA, Erin (La Salle) vs NJIT (Sep 25, 2013)
DOYLE, Maddy (George Washington) at Albany (Sep 14, 2013)
CHURCH, Anna (Saint Louis) at Montana State (Sep 7, 2013)
SCANLON, Lizzy (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
KRAFKA, Janna (Dayton) at Ohio (Sep 07, 2013)

DIGS 4-SETS
MOORE, Bernetta (George Mason) vs Coppin State (Sep 06, 2013)
NOGA, Erin (La Salle) vs Bucknell (Sep 01, 2013)
MOORE, Bernetta (George Mason) vs New Hampshire (Sep 14, 2013)
LOVE, Amanda (VCU) at NC State (Sep 21, 2013)
DOYLE, Maddy (George Washington) vs Mississippi (Aug 31, 2013)

DIGS 5-SETS
RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) at Central Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
CHURCH, Anna (Saint Louis) vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
KRAFKA, Janna (Dayton) vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
SCANLON, Lizzy (Rhode Island) vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
LOVE, Amanda (VCU) at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
{ ) Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013

ACES

5 (5s) KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at IUPUI (Aug 31, 2013)

5 (3s) HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) at Savannah State (8/30/2013)

5 (3s) RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) at Savannah State (8/30/2013)
5 (3s) SEMAN, Cate (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)

5 (5s) SCHIEFFER, Kalyn (Rhode Island) vs Hartford (Sep 14, 2013)

ACES 3-SETS
5 SEMAN, Cate (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
5 RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) at Savannah State (8/30/2013)
5 HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) at Savannah State (8/30/2013)
4 MELICH, Rachel (La Salle) at Morgan State (Sep 17, 2013)
4 LEGER, Natalie (George Washington) at Albany (Sep 14, 2013)

ACES 4-SETS
BROWN, Shayne (Dayton) vs Western Kentucky (09/20/13)
DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) vs Kansas State (Sep 21, 2013)
MELICH, Rachel (La Salle) vs Sacramento State (Sep 01, 2013)
GREENSLADE, Jessie (George Mason) vs Georgetown (Aug 30, 2013)
BURNHAM, Madelynn (Duquesne) at Michigan State (09/21/13)

ACES 5-SETS
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at IUPUI (Aug 31, 2013)
SCHIEFFER, Kalyn (Rhode Island) vs Hartford (Sep 14, 2013)
JONES, Kalah (VCU) vs Colgate (Sep 20, 2013)
KLINE, Sammy (Duquesne) vs Xavier (09/07/13)
SEMAN, Cate (Rhode Island) at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA)
REED, Nora (VCU) at Florida Gulf Coast (Aug 30, 2013)

CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)

OWOKONIRAN, Lolade (George Mason) vs Coppin State (Sep 06, 2013)
SYKES, Janelle (VCU) vs Wisconsin (Sep 21, 2013)

AGU, Angel (Dayton) vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)

SYKES, Janelle (VCU) at NC State (Sep 21, 2013)

CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)

OSUCHUKWU, Chidima (George Washington) vs James Madison (Sep 14, 2013)
PRICE, Tori (George Mason) vs Georgetown (Aug 30, 2013)

FELTON, Ashley (La Salle) vs Bucknell (Sep 01, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 3-SETS
1) REED, Nora (VCU) at Florida Gulf Coast (Aug 30, 2013)
3-5) SELF, Layne (Rhode Island) vs UTEP (Sep 13, 2013)
3-5) SELF, Layne (Rhode Island) at Lehigh (Aug 31, 2013)
0-8)
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ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) at Florida Gulf Coast (Aug 30, 2013)
SYKES, Janelle (VCU) at East Tennessee State (Sep 12, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 4-SETS
0) OWOKONIRAN, Lolade (George Mason) vs Coppin State (Sep 06, 2013)
0) SYKES, Janelle (VCU) at NC State (Sep 21, 2013)
8) PRICE, Tori (George Mason) vs Georgetown (Aug 30, 2013)
9)
9)

FELTON, Ashley (La Salle) vs Bucknell (Sep 01, 2013)
OWOKONIRAN, Lolade (George Mason) vs Georgetown (Aug 30, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 5-SETS
) CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
) SYKES, Janelle (VCU) vs Wisconsin (Sep 21, 2013)
10 (0-10) AGU, Angel (Dayton) vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
)
)

CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)
OSUCHUKWU, Chidima (George Washington) vs James Madison (Sep 14, 2013)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013

TEAM MATCH HIGHS

ATTACK PERCENT (K-E-TA)
VCU vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)
Dayton vs Wright State (09/22/13)
VCU at High Point (09-17-13)
VCU vs Austin Peay (Sep 13, 2013)
Fordham vs NJIT (Sep 20, 2013)
Rhode Island vs St. Peter's (Aug 30, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Bradley (Sep 14, 2013)
Fordham at Norfolk State (Sep 07, 2013)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Duquesne vs West Virginia (09/17/13)

ATTACK PCT (K-E-TA) 3SETS
VCU vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)
Dayton vs Wright State (09/22/13)
VCU at High Point (09-17-13)
VCU vs Austin Peay (Sep 13, 2013)
Rhode Island vs St. Peter's (Aug 30, 2013)

ATTACK PCT (K-E-TA) 4SETS
Saint Louis vs Louisiana-Monroe (Aug 31, 2013)
Duquesne vs Central Michigan (09/05/13)
Fordham vs Binghamton (Sep 13, 2013)
Duquesne at Cincinnati (09/20/13)
Dayton vs Northeastern (08/31/13)

ATTACK PCT (K-E-TA) 5SETS
VCU at East Tennessee State (Sep 07, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Miami (Ohio) (Sep 13, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
George Washington vs Stephen F. Austin (Sep 06, 2013)

KILLS (K-E-TA)
Saint Louis vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
Rhode Island at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Miami (Ohio) (Sep 13, 2013)
VCU at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Rhode Island at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
Fordham at Central Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

KILLS 3-SETS (K-E-TA)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Sep 21, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Bradley (Sep 14, 2013)
VCU vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)
Fordham vs NJIT (Sep 20, 2013)
VCU vs Austin Peay (Sep 13, 2013)

KILLS 4-SETS (K-E-TA)
Rhode Island at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
Dayton vs Western Michigan (09/21/13)
Fordham vs Binghamton (Sep 13, 2013)
Duquesne vs Eastern Michigan (09/21/13)

KILLS 5-SETS (K-E-TA)
Saint Louis vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
Rhode Island at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Miami (Ohio) (Sep 13, 2013)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
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203 (62-43-203) 5s
194 (80-29-194) 5s
194 (68-33-194) 5s
192 (60-33-192) 5s
191 (52-23-191) 5s
187 (63-41-187) 5s
184 (64-32-184) 5s
184 (65-38-184) 4
184 (73-30-184) 5s
183 (58-18-183) 5s

(7]

145 (43-19-145)
143 (29-22-143)
138 (46-19-138)
134 (36-28-134)
132 (45-21-132)

184 (65-38-184)
177 (62-25-177)
162 (54-18-162)
160 (49-30-160)
157 (51-33-157)

203 (62-43-203)
194 (80-29-194)
194 (68-33-194)
192 (60-33-192)
191 (52-23-191)

2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013

TOTAL ATTEMPTS (K-E-TA)
Fordham at Canisius (Sep 06, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
Rhode Island at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
George Washington vs James Madison (Sep 14, 2013)
George Mason vs Villanova (Sep 13, 2013)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Fordham at Central Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
Rhode Island at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
Duquesne vs Xavier (09/07/13)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 3-GAMES (K-E-TA)
Rhode Island at Valparaiso (Sep 07, 2013)
La Salle vs NJIT (Sep 25, 2013)
Rhode Island at Lehigh (Aug 31, 2013)
George Mason at Howard (Aug 31, 2013)
Rhode Island vs UTEP (Sep 13, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 4-GAMES (K-E-TA)
Rhode Island at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
Dayton vs Western Michigan (09/21/13)
Duquesne at Robert Morris (09/07/13)
George Washington vs Towson (Sep 29, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Youngstown State (Sep 14, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 5-GAMES (K-E-TA)
Fordham at Canisius (Sep 06, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
Rhode Island at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
George Washington vs James Madison (Sep 14, 2013)
George Mason vs Villanova (Sep 13, 2013)

ASSISTS
Saint Louis vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
VCU at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Rhode Island at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)

ASSISTS 3-SETS
Saint Louis vs Bradley (Sep 14, 2013)
Fordham vs NJIT (Sep 20, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Sep 21, 2013)
George Washington at Albany (Sep 14, 2013)
VCU vs Liberty (Sep 06, 2013)

ASSISTS 4-SETS
Rhode Island at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
Dayton vs Western Michigan (09/21/13)
Fordham vs Binghamton (Sep 13, 2013)
Duquesne vs Eastern Michigan (09/21/13)

ASSISTS 5-SETS
Saint Louis vs Northern lowa (Sep 13, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
VCU at Tennessee (Sep 14, 2013)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Rhode Island at Connecticut (Sep 21, 2013)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013

DIGS
Duquesne vs Xavier (09/07/13)
Dayton vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
George Washington vs James Madison (Sep 14, 2013)
Rhode Island at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
George Mason vs Villanova (Sep 13, 2013)

DIGS 3-SETS
La Salle vs NJIT (Sep 25, 2013)
Rhode Island at Valparaiso (Sep 07, 2013)
George Mason at Howard (Aug 31, 2013)
George Washington at Albany (Sep 14, 2013)
Saint Louis vs IUPUI (Sep 07, 2013)

DIGS 4-SETS
Rhode Island at Dartmouth (Sep 20, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Louisiana-Monroe (Aug 31, 2013)
La Salle vs Bucknell (Sep 01, 2013)
Duquesne vs Eastern Michigan (09/21/13)
Duquesne at Robert Morris (09/07/13)

DIGS 5-SETS
Duquesne vs Xavier (09/07/13)
Dayton vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
George Washington vs James Madison (Sep 14, 2013)
Rhode Island vs New Hampshire (Aug 31, 2013)
George Mason vs Villanova (Sep 13, 2013)

ACES
Fordham at Savannah State (8/30/2013)
VCU vs Colgate (Sep 20, 2013)
VCU at East Tennessee State (Sep 07, 2013)
VCU at IUPUI (Aug 31, 2013)

Duquesne at William and Mary (09/13/13)

ACES 3-SETS
Fordham at Savannah State (8/30/2013)
Rhode Island vs St. Peter's (Aug 30, 2013)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Fordham at Norfolk State (Sep 07, 2013)
Rhode Island vs UMass Lowell (Sep 13, 2013)

ACES 4-SETS
La Salle vs Sacramento State (Sep 01, 2013)
Dayton vs Western Kentucky (09/20/13)
George Washington vs Mississippi (Aug 31, 2013)
Saint Louis vs Kansas State (Sep 21, 2013)
Duquesne vs Central Michigan (09/05/13)

ACES 5-SETS
VCU vs Colgate (Sep 20, 2013)
VCU at East Tennessee State (Sep 07, 2013)
VCU at IUPUI (Aug 31, 2013)
Duquesne at William and Mary (09/13/13)
VCU at Kentucky (Sep 06, 2013)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013

BLOCKS
Dayton vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
VCU at Florida Gulf Coast (Aug 30, 2013)
VCU at Kentucky (Sep 06, 2013)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
George Mason vs Coppin State (Sep 06, 2013)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
George Mason vs Radford (Sep 07, 2013)
Duquesne vs Xavier (09/07/13)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 3-SETS
VCU at Florida Gulf Coast (Aug 30, 2013)
George Mason at Howard (Aug 31, 2013)
Dayton vs Wright State (09/22/13)
Rhode Island vs UTEP (Sep 13, 2013)
Duquesne vs Southern lllinois (Aug 31, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 4-SETS
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
George Mason vs Coppin State (Sep 06, 2013)
Dayton vs Tulsa (08/30/13)
Duquesne at Cincinnati (09/20/13)
Dayton vs Western Kentucky (09/20/13)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 5-SETS
Dayton vs Saint Mary's (09/14/13)
VCU at Kentucky (Sep 06, 2013)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
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_l 2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Conference Team Leaders as of Oct 01, 2013
Al . (Conference matches)

Hitting Percentage S K E TA Pct. Opponent Hitting Pct S K E TA Pct.
1. Rhode Island 6 83 22 219 279 1. George Washington 0 0 0 0 .000
2. Duquesne 8 103 38 271 240 2. Rhode Island 6 59 38 222 .095
3. Saint Louis 8 103 51 261 .199 3. Dayton 10 125 69 343 .163
4. Dayton 10 102 46 302 .185 4. VCU 10 113 53 338 .178
5. VCU 10 129 70 355 .166 5. Fordham 7 77 30 234 201
6. George Mason 4 39 18 129 .163 6. Duquesne 8 107 52 273 .201
7. Fordham 7 87 56 262 .118 7. George Mason 4 63 33 148 .2083
8. La Salle 6 59 37 205 .107 8. Saint Louis 8 92 31 235 .260
9. George Washington 0 0 0 0 .000 9. La Salle 6 86 23 203 .310
Assists S No. Avg/S Kills S No. Avg/S
1. Duquesne 8 100 12.50 1. Rhode Island 6 83 13.83
2. VCU 10 124 1240 2. VCU 10 129  12.90
3. Rhode Island 6 72 12.00 3. Saint Louis 8 103 12.88
Saint Louis 8 96 12.00 Duquesne 8 103 12.88
5. Fordham 7 83 11.86 5. Fordham 7 87 1243
6. Dayton 10 97 9.70 6. Dayton 10 102 10.20
7. George Mason 4 35 8.75 7. La Salle 6 59 9.83
8. La Salle 6 51 8.50 8. George Mason 4 39 9.75
9. George Washington 0 0 0.00 9. George Washington 0 0 0.00
Blocks S BS BA Total Avg/S Service Aces S No. Avg/S
1. George Mason 4 0 30 15 3.75 1. Rhode Island 6 11 1.83
2. Dayton 10 3 55 30 3.05 2. Dayton 10 13 1.30
3. VCU 10 3 44 25 250 3. La Salle 6 7 1.17
4. Duquesne 8 7 24 19 2.38 4. Fordham 7 7 1.00
5. Saint Louis 8 2 22 13 1.62 5. VCU 10 9 0.90
6. Rhode Island 6 0 18 9 1.50 6. Saint Louis 8 6 0.75
7. Fordham 7 0 14 7 1.00 Duquesne 8 6 0.75
8. La Salle 6 2 4 4 0.67 8. George Mason 4 1 0.25
9. George Washington 0 0 0 0 0.00 9. George Washington 0 0 0.00
Digs S No. Avg/S
1. Rhode Island 6 102 17.00
2. Fordham 7 107 1529
3. VCU 10 150 15.00
4. La Salle 6 76 12.67
5. Dayton 10 123 12.30
6. Saint Louis 8 94 11.75
7. Duquesne 8 93 11.62
8. George Mason 4 42 10.50
9. George Washington 0 0 0.00
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball

Conference Individual Leaders as of Oct 01, 2013

(Conference matches)

(Players listed below have played in at least 50.00 percent of their team's games.)

Hitting % (Min. 3.0 TA/set) Cl S K E TA Pct. Kills Cl S No. Avg/S

1. OWOKONIRAN, Lolade-MASON So 4 9 0 17 .529 1. KRISKOVA, Romana-VCU So 10 46 4.60
2. FARAGE, Marah-DUQ Sr 8 23 2 44 477 2. HIPP, Lisa-FOR Sr 7 32 4.57
3. ARAGAO, Cecilia-VCU Jr 10 13 0 30 .433 3. RYGELSKI, Danielle-SLU Fr 8 29 3.62
4. THOMPSON, Carina-FOR Sr 7 19 3 37 432 4. DARNOLD, Franki-URI So 6 21 3.50
5. SELF, Layne-URI Fr 6 18 4 33 424 5. DILLON, Mallory-SLU Fr 8 26 3.25
6. GILBERT, Megan-SLU So 8 22 6 41 .390 MARTIN, Morghan-MASON So 4 13 3.25
7. HANNAN, Isolde-UD Jr 10 22 7 42 357 7. SELF, Layne-URI Fr 6 18 3.00
8. CASEY, Caroline-URI Jr 6 10 3 20 .350 STEFFAN, Catie-URI Jr 6 18 3.00
9. SYKES, Janelle-VCU Jr 10 17 4 38 342 9. FARAGE, Marah-DUQ Sr 8 23 2.88
10. RITCHIE, Lindsay-FOR Jr 6 13 4 32 .281 10. FOSCHIA, Allison-DUQ Sr 8 22 2.75
Assists Cl S No. Avg/S Service Aces Cl S No. Avg/S

1. KONKEL, Sara-FOR Sr 6 68 11.33 1. SEMAN, Cate-URI So 6 6 1.00
2. BOE, Meredith-SLU So 8 86 10.75 2. RODENBERG, Maria-FOR Sr 7 5 0.71
3. KINNAN, Callan-URI Fr 6 64 10.67 3. NAKATSUKA, Erin-SLU So 5 2 0.40
4. HENRY, Mary-DUQ So 8 83 10.38 JENDRYK, Jenna-UD So 10 4 0.40
5. ARAGAO, Cecilia-VCU Jr 10 101 10.10 5. MELICH, Rachel-LAS Jr 6 2 0.33
6. PRICE, Tori-MASON Sr 4 34 8.50 SELF, Layne-URI Fr 6 2 0.33
7. JENDRYK, Jenna-uUD So 10 81 8.10 SCANLON, Lizzy-URI So 3 1 0.33
8. GALLOP, Saige-VCU So 10 3 0.30

TURNER, Alaina-UD So 10 3 0.30

CAMPBELL, Megan-UD Sr 10 3 0.30

Blocks Cl S BS BA Total Avg/S Digs Cl S No. Avg/S

1. CAMPBELL, Megan-UD Sr 10 1 20 21 2.10 1. SCANLON, Lizzy-URI So 3 23 7.67
2. SPENCER, Laura-MASON Sr 4 0 8 8 2.00 2. KRAFKA, Janna-UD So 10 45 4.50
3. OWOKONIRAN, Lolade-MASON So 4 0 7 7 175 3. MOORE, Bernetta-MASON So 4 17 4.25
4. REED, Nora-VCU Fr 10 2 12 14 1.40 4. SCHIEFFER, Kalyn-URI Sr 3 11 3.67
5. BUSH, Meredith-MASON So 4 0 5 5 125 5. NOGA, Erin-LAS So 6 21 3.50
MARTIN, Morghan-MASON So 4 0 5 5 125 KONKEL, Sara-FOR Sr 6 21 3.50

7. JENDRYK, Jenna-UD So 10 0 12 12 1.20 LOVE, Amanda-VCU Jr 10 35 3.50
8. SYKES, Janelle-VCU Jr 10 1 10 11 1.10 8. ARAGAO, Cecilia-VCU Jr 10 32 3.20
9. LOVE, Arielle-DUQ Jr 6 2 4 6 1.00 9. DARNOLD, Franki-URI So 6 19 3.17
10. SEMAN, Cate-URI So 6 18 3.00

Team Identification Team ID
Dayton ub
Duquesne DUQ
Fordham FOR
George Mason MASON
George Washington GW

La Salle LAS
Rhode Island URI
Saint Louis SLU

VCU VCU
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013
(Conference matches)

INDIVIDUAL MATCH HIGHS

ATTACK PERCENT (K-E-TA) minimum 12 kills
FARAGE, Marah (Duquesne) vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
SELF, Layne (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
GILBERT, Megan (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
THOMPSON, Carina (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
SYKES, Janelle (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
HANNAN, Isolde (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
IBEH, Uzoamaka (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
RITCHIE, Lindsay (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

KILLS (K-E-TA
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
GILBERT, Megan (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
FOSCHIA, Allison (Duquesne) vs VCU (09/29/13)
RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) at Duquesne (09/26/13)
SYKES, Janelle (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
MARTIN, Morghan (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

KILLS 3-SETS (K-E-TA)
RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) at Duquesne (09/26/13)
FARAGE, Marah (Duquesne) vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
SELF, Layne (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
PERILLO, Kelly (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)

KILLS 4-SETS (K-E-TA)
HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
MARTIN, Morghan (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
THOMPSON, Carina (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
RITCHIE, Lindsay (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
O'NEIL, Brianna (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

KILLS 5-SETS (K-E-TA)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
GILBERT, Megan (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
FOSCHIA, Allison (Duquesne) vs VCU (09/29/13)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS (K-E-TA)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
FOSCHIA, Allison (Duquesne) vs VCU (09/29/13)
JONES, Kalah (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
TURNER, Alaina (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)
PERILLO, Kelly (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
MARTIN, Morghan (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 3-GAMES (K-E-TA)
PERILLO, Kelly (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs Rhode Island (Sep 27, 2013)
RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) at Duquesne (09/26/13)
DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) at Duquesne (09/26/13)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 4-GAMES (K-E-TA)
HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
MARTIN, Morghan (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
GREENSLADE, Jessie (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
O'NEIL, Brianna (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
RITCHIE, Lindsay (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 5-GAMES (K-E-TA)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
RYGELSKI, Danielle (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
DILLON, Mallory (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
FOSCHIA, Allison (Duquesne) vs VCU (09/29/13)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013
(Conference matches)

ASSISTS
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
BOE, Meredith (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
ARAGADO, Cecilia (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
HENRY, Mary (Duquesne) vs VCU (09/29/13)
ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)

ASSISTS 3-SETS
KINNAN, Callan (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
BOE, Meredith (Saint Louis) at Duquesne (09/26/13)
HENRY, Mary (Duquesne) vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
KINNAN, Callan (Rhode Island) at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
HEALY, Michelle (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)

ASSISTS 4-SETS
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
PRICE, Tori (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
MOORE, Bernetta (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

ASSISTS 5-SETS
BOE, Meredith (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
ARAGADO, Cecilia (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
HENRY, Mary (Duquesne) vs VCU (09/29/13)
ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
JENDRYK, Jenna (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)

DIGS
KRAFKA, Janna (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
SCANLON, Lizzy (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
LOVE, Amanda (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
KRAFKA, Janna (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)

DIGS 3-SETS
SCANLON, Lizzy (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
CHURCH, Anna (Saint Louis) at Duquesne (09/26/13)
NOGA, Erin (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
HEALY, Michelle (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
DARNOLD, Franki (Rhode Island) at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)

DIGS 4-SETS
MOORE, Bernetta (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
HIPP, Lisa (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
ATWOOD, Emily (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

DIGS 5-SETS
KRAFKA, Janna (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
LOVE, Amanda (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
KRAFKA, Janna (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)
ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
KRISKOVA, Romana (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
{ ) Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013

(Conference matches)

ACES
5 (3s) SEMAN, Cate (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
3 (4s) RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
2 (5s) JENDRYK, Jenna (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)
2 (3s) RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) vs Rhode Island (Sep 27, 2013)
2 (5s) BROWN, Shayne (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)

ACES 3-SETS
5 SEMAN, Cate (Rhode Island) at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
2 RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) vs Rhode Island (Sep 27, 2013)
2 ABSHIRE, Patti (Duquesne) vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
1 NOGA, Erin (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
1 MELICH, Rachel (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)

ACES 4-SETS

3 RODENBERG, Maria (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
1 KONKEL, Sara (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
1 ATWOOD, Emily (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
1 GREENSLADE, Jessie (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
ACES 5-SETS
2 TURNER, Alaina (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)
2 JENDRYK, Jenna (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
2 NAKATSUKA, Erin (Saint Louis) at Dayton (09/29/13)
2 CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
2 GALLOP, Saige (VCU) at Dugquesne (09/29/13)
BLOCKS (BS-BA)
11 (1-10) 5s CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
10 (0-10) 5s CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)
9(0-9)5s REED, Nora (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
8(0-8)4s SPENCER, Laura (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
7 (0-7)5s JENDRYK, Jenna (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)
7(0-7)4s OWOKONIRAN, Lolade (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
6(1-5)5s SYKES, Janelle (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
6 ( 0-6) 5s TURNER, Alaina (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
6 (0-6) 5s ARAGAO, Cecilia (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
5(2-3)5s REED, Nora (VCU) at Dayton (09/27/13)
BLOCKS (BS-BA) 3-SETS
4 (0-4) CASEY, Caroline (Rhode Island) at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
3(1-2) PAULSON, Taylor (Saint Louis) at Duquesne (09/26/13)
3 (0-3) SEMAN, Cate (Rhode Island) at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
2(1-1) WHELAN, Jennifer (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
2(1-1) LAMPING, Elena (La Salle) vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
BLOCKS (BS-BA) 4-SETS
8 (0-8) SPENCER, Laura (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
7 (0-7) OWOKONIRAN, Lolade (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
5 (0-5) BUSH, Meredith (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
5 (0-5) MARTIN, Morghan (George Mason) at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
4 (0-4) RITCHIE, Lindsay (Fordham) vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
BLOCKS (BS-BA) 5-SETS
11 (1-1 CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
10 (0-1 CAMPBELL, Megan (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)

JENDRYK, Jenna (Dayton) vs VCU (09/27/13)

0)

0)

-9) REED, Nora (VCU) at Duguesne (09/29/13)

7)

5) SYKES, Janelle (VCU) at Duquesne (09/29/13)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013
(Conference matches)

TEAM MATCH HIGHS

ATTACK PERCENT (K-E-TA)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)

ATTACK PCT (K-E-TA) 3SETS
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)

ATTACK PCT (K-E-TA) 4SETS
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

ATTACK PCT (K-E-TA) 5SETS
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)

KILLS (K-E-TA
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)

KILLS 3-SETS (K-E-TA)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)

KILLS 4-SETS (K-E-TA)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

KILLS 5-SETS (K-E-TA)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
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129 (39-18-129)

187 (63-41-187)
176 (61-27-176)
168 (66-29-168)
162 (52-26-162)
156 (62-28-156)

2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013
(Conference matches)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS (K-E-TA)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
Fordham vs Rhode Island (Sep 27, 2013)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 3-GAMES (K-E-TA)
Fordham vs Rhode Island (Sep 27, 2013)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 4-GAMES (K-E-TA)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS 5-GAMES (K-E-TA)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)

ASSISTS

VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)

VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)

Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)

Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)

ASSISTS 3-SETS
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)

ASSISTS 4-SETS
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

ASSISTS 5-SETS
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013
(Conference matches)

DIGS
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)

DIGS 3-SETS
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Fordham vs Rhode Island (Sep 27, 2013)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)

DIGS 4-SETS
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

DIGS 5-SETS
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)

ACES
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

ACES 3-SETS
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
La Salle vs George Mason (Sep 27, 2013)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)

ACES 4-SETS
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)

ACES 5-SETS
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
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2013 Atlantic 10 Volleyball
Match Highs as of Oct 01, 2013
(Conference matches)

BLOCKS
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
Saint Louis at Dayton (09/29/13)
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 3-SETS
Rhode Island at Fordham (Sep 27, 2013)
Duquesne vs Saint Louis (09/26/13)
Saint Louis at Duquesne (09/26/13)
La Salle vs Rhode Island (Sep 28, 2013)
Rhode Island at La Salle (Sep 28, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 4-SETS
George Mason at Fordham (Sep 28, 2013)
Fordham vs George Mason (Sep 28, 2013)

BLOCKS (BS-BA) 5-SETS
Dayton vs Saint Louis (09/29/13)
Dayton vs VCU (09/27/13)
VCU at Duquesne (09/29/13)
Duquesne vs VCU (09/29/13)
VCU at Dayton (09/27/13)
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